
 
 

Sunday 
 

Against All Odds   7-8pm  

New Hope Community Church 

33 Sunday Drive 

Hanover, PA 17331 

Open Discussion 

 
Monday 

 
Message Is Hope    7-8pm  

Church of Christ 

1560 Wanda Drive 

Hanover, PA 17331 

*Outside weather permitting 

Alternating Weeks-  

Step/Literature Discussion  
 

Live or Die    8-9pm 

127 Cumberland Valley Avenue 

Waynesboro, PA  17268 

1st Week- Step Discussion 
2nd Week Audio, 3rd, and 4th Week- 

Literature Discussion 

 

Keeping It Green In Greencastle 7-8pm 

The Storehouse Community 

3845 Buchanan Trail West 
Greencastle PA  17225 

Open Discussion 

 
Tuesday 

 
We Can Change   7-8pm  

First Lutheran Church 
200 Lincoln Way East (US30) 

New Oxford, PA  17350 

*Outside weather permitting 

Alternating Weeks- It Works How  

And Why/Just For Today 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Safe Harbor 8-9pm 

The Harbor Church of the Nazarene 
55 West King Street 

Shippensburg, PA  17257 

Step and Tradition Meeting 

 

 

Wednesday 
 

5th Dimension   7-8pm 

Church of Christ 

1560 Wanda Drive 

Hanover, PA 17331 

*Outside weather permitting 
NA Way Discussion 

 

Live or Die   8-9pm 

127 Cumberland Valley Avenue  

Waynesboro, PA 17268 
Open Discussion 

 

Thursday 
 

Free At Last   7-8pm 

New Hope Community Church 

33 Sunday Drive 
Hanover, PA 17331 

Just For Today 

 
Safe Harbor 8-9pm 

The Harbor Church of the Nazarene 

55 West King Street 

Shippensburg, PA  17257  

Open Discussion 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Atmosphere Of Recovery 7:30-8:30pm 

Maugansville Bible Brethren Church 

17904 Binkley Ave 
Maugansville, MD 21767 

1st Week- Step Study, 2nd Week- Literature 

Discussion, 3rd Week- Topic Discussion, 

4th Week- Speaker 

 

Friday 
 

No Reservations   7-8pm  
Cross Keys Fellowship  

785 Berlin Road 

New Oxford, PA 17350 

1st, 3rd, and 5th Week- Just For Today 

2nd Week- Book Study, 4th Week- Speaker 

 
Live or Die   8-9pm AND 10-11pm 

127 Cumberland Valley Avenue  

Waynesboro, PA 17268 

Open Discussion 

 
Saturday 

 
Promise Is Freedom   7-8pm 

Hanover Council of Churches 

136 Carlisle St. 

Hanover, PA 17331 

Just For Today 
 

Safe Harbor   10-11pm 

The Harbor Church of the Nazarene 

55 West King Street 

Shippensburg, PA  17257 

Literature Discussion 
 

 


